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GP POLSKI
Kraków, 5- - 6-11-2011

Konkurencja 4 Mężczyzn, 800m dowolny 14 lat i starsi
2011-11-05 - 11:17 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2011

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

1. ZABOROWSKI Filip 94 MKP Szczecin 7:59.99 788
100m: 59.26 59.26 300m: 3:01.78 1:01.05 500m: 5:02.78 1:00.22 700m: 7:02.33 59.37
200m: 2:00.73 1:01.47 400m: 4:02.56 1:00.78 600m: 6:02.96 1:00.18 800m: 7:59.99 57.66

2. STAŃCZYK Przemysław 85 MKP Szczecin 8:01.08 783
100m: 59.22 59.22 300m: 3:01.66 1:01.12 500m: 5:02.58 1:00.39 700m: 7:02.37 59.73
200m: 2:00.54 1:01.32 400m: 4:02.19 1:00.53 600m: 6:02.64 1:00.06 800m: 8:01.08 58.71

3. PIELOWSKI Krzysztof 91 AZS UWM Olsztyn 8:01.18 782
100m: 59.34 59.34 300m: 3:01.56 1:00.93 500m: 5:02.75 1:00.87 700m: 7:03.28 1:00.06
200m: 2:00.63 1:01.29 400m: 4:01.88 1:00.32 600m: 6:03.22 1:00.47 800m: 8:01.18 57.90

4. BOROWICZ SKONECZNY Sylwester 92 AZS UWM Olsztyn 8:06.58 756
100m: 59.56 59.56 300m: 3:02.45 1:01.35 500m: 5:04.87 1:00.97 700m: 7:06.41 1:00.91
200m: 2:01.10 1:01.54 400m: 4:03.90 1:01.45 600m: 6:05.50 1:00.63 800m: 8:06.58 1:00.17

5. HURA Bartosz 91 AZS UWM Olsztyn 8:10.20 740
100m: 1:00.04 1:00.04 300m: 3:03.13 1:01.36 500m: 5:05.49 1:01.21 700m: 7:08.80 1:01.92
200m: 2:01.77 1:01.73 400m: 4:04.28 1:01.15 600m: 6:06.88 1:01.39 800m: 8:10.20 1:01.40

6. DUBIEL Adam 93 LUBLINIANKA Lublin 8:15.68 715
100m: 59.76 59.76 300m: 3:05.31 1:02.78 500m: 5:09.91 1:02.21 700m: 7:14.08 1:02.34
200m: 2:02.53 1:02.77 400m: 4:07.70 1:02.39 600m: 6:11.74 1:01.83 800m: 8:15.68 1:01.60

7. LASSEK Bartłomiej 94 TRÓJKA Łódź 8:18.24 704
100m: 1:00.09 1:00.09 300m: 3:05.60 1:02.78 500m: 5:10.97 1:02.50 700m: 7:16.74 1:02.91
200m: 2:02.82 1:02.73 400m: 4:08.47 1:02.87 600m: 6:13.83 1:02.86 800m: 8:18.24 1:01.50

8. CZARNOTA Mateusz 91 UNIA Oświęcim 8:25.74 674
100m: 1:00.48 1:00.48 300m: 3:07.03 1:03.37 500m: 5:12.85 1:02.79 700m: 7:21.81 1:05.57
200m: 2:03.66 1:03.18 400m: 4:10.06 1:03.03 600m: 6:16.24 1:03.39 800m: 8:25.74 1:03.93

9. ZACZYŃSKI Karol 91 AZS AWF Katowice 8:26.06 672
100m: 2:02.74 2:02.74 300m: 4:10.44 1:03.94 500m: 6:18.61 1:04.77 700m:
200m: 3:06.50 1:03.76 400m: 5:13.84 1:03.40 600m: 6:51.09 32.48 800m: 8:26.06

10. POŁAWSKI Mariusz 93 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 8:26.58 670
100m: 1:00.30 1:00.30 300m: 3:06.86 1:03.46 500m: 5:14.49 1:03.96 700m: 7:22.99 1:04.22
200m: 2:03.40 1:03.10 400m: 4:10.53 1:03.67 600m: 6:18.77 1:04.28 800m: 8:26.58 1:03.59

11. PIÓRO Artur 91 AZS AWF Katowice 8:28.10 664
100m: 1:00.76 1:00.76 300m: 3:07.14 1:03.43 500m: 5:14.43 1:04.29 700m: 7:23.96 1:04.75
200m: 2:03.71 1:02.95 400m: 4:10.14 1:03.00 600m: 6:19.21 1:04.78 800m: 8:28.10 1:04.14

12. URBANIAK Jan 95 WARTA Poznań 8:30.68 654
100m: 1:01.68 1:01.68 300m: 3:07.52 1:02.82 500m: 5:15.54 1:04.41 700m: 7:27.25 1:05.87
200m: 2:04.70 1:03.02 400m: 4:11.13 1:03.61 600m: 6:21.38 1:05.84 800m: 8:30.68 1:03.43

13. OSSES Arkadiusz 95 WARTA Poznań 8:30.83 654
100m: 1:00.65 1:00.65 300m: 3:06.22 1:03.13 500m: 5:13.58 1:03.88 700m: 7:25.02 1:06.34
200m: 2:03.09 1:02.44 400m: 4:09.70 1:03.48 600m: 6:18.68 1:05.10 800m: 8:30.83 1:05.81

14. KUDŁA Łukasz SO 95 AZS AWF Katowice 8:32.47 647
100m: 1:00.67 1:00.67 300m: 3:07.83 1:04.41 500m: 5:17.21 1:05.11 700m: 7:29.04 1:05.86
200m: 2:03.42 1:02.75 400m: 4:12.10 1:04.27 600m: 6:23.18 1:05.97 800m: 8:32.47 1:03.43

15. BIŚ Daniel 95 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 8:32.62 647
100m: 1:00.41 1:00.41 300m: 3:07.38 1:03.93 500m: 5:16.24 1:04.78 700m: 7:27.86 1:06.15
200m: 2:03.45 1:03.04 400m: 4:11.46 1:04.08 600m: 6:21.71 1:05.47 800m: 8:32.62 1:04.76

16. SZARLIŃSKI Filip 92 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 8:34.78 639
100m: 1:00.22 1:00.22 300m: 3:06.13 1:02.95 500m: 5:15.68 1:05.32 700m: 7:29.10 1:07.27
200m: 2:03.18 1:02.96 400m: 4:10.36 1:04.23 600m: 6:21.83 1:06.15 800m: 8:34.78 1:05.68

17. WIATROWSKI Remigiusz 96 WARTA Poznań 8:37.52 629
100m: 1:03.15 1:03.15 300m: 3:15.79 1:06.31 500m: 5:27.29 1:05.33 700m: 7:35.99 1:04.00
200m: 2:09.48 1:06.33 400m: 4:21.96 1:06.17 600m: 6:31.99 1:04.70 800m: 8:37.52 1:01.53
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18. HOFFMANN ROBERT 95 OLIMPIA Poznań 8:49.13 588
100m: 1:01.92 1:01.92 300m: 3:14.65 1:06.73 500m: 5:27.29 1:06.16 700m: 7:43.47 1:08.29
200m: 2:07.92 1:06.00 400m: 4:21.13 1:06.48 600m: 6:35.18 1:07.89 800m: 8:49.13 1:05.66

19. ŻYBURA Kornel 95 BOBRY Dębica 8:49.90 585
100m: 1:02.80 1:02.80 300m: 3:17.15 1:07.14 500m: 5:32.12 1:07.29 700m: 7:45.17 1:06.46
200m: 2:10.01 1:07.21 400m: 4:24.83 1:07.68 600m: 6:38.71 1:06.59 800m: 8:49.90 1:04.73

20. BURZAWA Mateusz 96 MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 8:51.90 579
100m: 1:03.01 1:03.01 300m: 3:17.62 1:07.42 500m: 5:32.89 1:07.57 700m: 7:47.28 1:07.06
200m: 2:10.20 1:07.19 400m: 4:25.32 1:07.70 600m: 6:40.22 1:07.33 800m: 8:51.90 1:04.62

21. SKRZYPIEC Wojciech 96 PIĄTKA Chorzów 8:53.98 572
100m: 1:00.86 1:00.86 300m: 3:12.88 1:07.06 500m: 5:30.23 1:08.90 700m: 7:47.94 1:08.51
200m: 2:05.82 1:04.96 400m: 4:21.33 1:08.45 600m: 6:39.43 1:09.20 800m: 8:53.98 1:06.04

22. HYDZIK Piotr SK 95 KAROL Wadowice 8:55.82 566
100m: 1:01.78 1:01.78 300m: 3:12.90 1:06.02 500m: 5:26.86 1:07.46 700m: 7:46.08 1:09.99
200m: 2:06.88 1:05.10 400m: 4:19.40 1:06.50 600m: 6:36.09 1:09.23 800m: 8:55.82 1:09.74

23. HORAŁA Damian 96 WARTA Poznań 8:57.30 562
100m: 1:04.90 1:04.90 300m: 3:23.10 1:09.26 500m: 5:39.60 1:08.07 700m: 7:53.84 1:06.69
200m: 2:13.84 1:08.94 400m: 4:31.53 1:08.43 600m: 6:47.15 1:07.55 800m: 8:57.30 1:03.46

24. GOLENIEC Łukasz SO 97 UNIA Oświęcim 9:00.18 553
100m: 1:04.45 1:04.45 300m: 3:23.42 1:09.45 500m: 5:40.26 1:07.47 700m: 7:55.65 1:07.34
200m: 2:13.97 1:09.52 400m: 4:32.79 1:09.37 600m: 6:48.31 1:08.05 800m: 9:00.18 1:04.53

25. MUZYCZUK Adrian 95 MKP Szczecin 9:02.92 544
100m: 1:02.44 1:02.44 300m: 3:17.99 1:07.98 500m: 5:36.86 1:09.49 700m: 7:56.54 1:09.73
200m: 2:10.01 1:07.57 400m: 4:27.37 1:09.38 600m: 6:46.81 1:09.95 800m: 9:02.92 1:06.38

26. POLAKOVIC David 95 STU Trnava 9:05.98 535
100m: 1:04.64 1:04.64 300m: 3:22.00 1:09.01 500m: 5:41.12 1:09.75 700m: 7:59.56 1:09.17
200m: 2:12.99 1:08.35 400m: 4:31.37 1:09.37 600m: 6:50.39 1:09.27 800m: 9:05.98 1:06.42

27. KOTLEWSKI Michał SK 94 ZRYW Opole 9:07.83 530
100m: 1:03.35 1:03.35 300m: 3:16.86 1:07.04 500m: 5:33.97 1:09.33 700m: 7:57.84 1:12.28
200m: 2:09.82 1:06.47 400m: 4:24.64 1:07.78 600m: 6:45.56 1:11.59 800m: 9:07.83 1:09.99

28. STANKIEWICZ DOMINIK S0 96 UNIA Oświęcim 9:11.71 519
100m: 1:03.93 1:03.93 300m: 3:22.00 1:09.34 500m: 5:41.64 1:10.14 700m: 8:02.66 1:10.64
200m: 2:12.66 1:08.73 400m: 4:31.50 1:09.50 600m: 6:52.02 1:10.38 800m: 9:11.71 1:09.05

29. ŻUCZEK Piotr 94 IKAR Mielec 9:12.22 517
100m: 1:05.12 1:05.12 300m: 3:24.21 1:09.96 500m: 5:45.15 1:10.48 700m: 8:05.02 1:09.94
200m: 2:14.25 1:09.13 400m: 4:34.67 1:10.46 600m: 6:55.08 1:09.93 800m: 9:12.22 1:07.20

30. FUKS Kamil 96 WODNIK Siemianowice Śląskie 9:20.24 495
100m: 1:04.03 1:04.03 300m: 3:25.50 1:11.78 500m: 5:48.56 1:11.07 700m: 8:11.44 1:11.27
200m: 2:13.72 1:09.69 400m: 4:37.49 1:11.99 600m: 7:00.17 1:11.61 800m: 9:20.24 1:08.80

31. ZWOLIŃSKI Marcin 97 MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 9:21.08 493
100m: 1:04.98 1:04.98 300m: 3:26.66 1:11.04 500m: 5:49.16 1:11.12 700m: 8:12.17 1:11.60
200m: 2:15.62 1:10.64 400m: 4:38.04 1:11.38 600m: 7:00.57 1:11.41 800m: 9:21.08 1:08.91

32. FRYMUS Tyberiusz 95 MKP Szczecin 9:23.83 486
100m: 1:05.11 1:05.11 300m: 3:26.92 1:10.28 500m: 5:49.93 1:11.67 700m: 8:15.66 1:13.35
200m: 2:16.64 1:11.53 400m: 4:38.26 1:11.34 600m: 7:02.31 1:12.38 800m: 9:23.83 1:08.17

33. WŁODARCZAK Paweł 96 WARTA Poznań 9:29.81 471
100m: 1:05.52 1:05.52 300m: 3:28.26 1:12.08 500m: 5:53.73 1:12.82 700m: 8:18.93 1:12.49
200m: 2:16.18 1:10.66 400m: 4:40.91 1:12.65 600m: 7:06.44 1:12.71 800m: 9:29.81 1:10.88

34. STOLARCZYK Kamil 96 WODNIK Siemianowice Śląskie 9:33.87 461
100m: 1:05.17 1:05.17 300m: 3:29.23 1:12.59 500m: 5:54.45 1:13.03 700m: 8:23.05 1:14.10
200m: 2:16.64 1:11.47 400m: 4:41.42 1:12.19 600m: 7:08.95 1:14.50 800m: 9:33.87 1:10.82

35. JAKÓBCZYK Kamil 96 WODNIK Siemianowice Śląskie 9:51.68 420
100m: 1:05.66 1:05.66 300m: 3:33.63 1:14.64 500m: 6:04.48 1:15.78 700m: 8:37.02 1:16.52
200m: 2:18.99 1:13.33 400m: 4:48.70 1:15.07 600m: 7:20.50 1:16.02 800m: 9:51.68 1:14.66


